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MARLBOROUGH-NELSON-WESTLAND SHEEP DISTRICT-continued.
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No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on

April 30,
1915.

April 30,
1916.

April 30, April 30,
1916. 1916.

Maelboeouqh Coun ty—continued.
Fulton, Jamos,The Retreat, Mahakipawa

..

Furze, J. R., Benhopai
Gale, S., Koromiko
Gane, A. E., Rapaura
Gane, Samuel, Park Farm, Spring Creek ..

Gane, W. IL, Spring Creek
Gardiner, P., Canvastown
Gardiner, R. G., Tuamarina
Gardiner, Sholto, Rai Falls
Gee, CampbeU, Blenheim
Gibbons, L. M.., Canvastown
Gibson, John, Kaituna
Gibson, Mrs. Elizabeth, Kaituna
Gibson, Lennox, Kaituna
Gifford, A. J.,Rapaura
Gifford, G. and F. W., Fairhall,Blenheim ..

Gifford, James, HiUersden
Gifford, William, Raglan Farm, 'Rapaura ..

Gilchrist, Duncan, The Grove
Gilchrist, James,Koromiko
Goulter, Charles, Hawkesbury, Omaka
Goulter, R. 11, Timara, Blenheim
Graham Bros., Brookby, Blenheim
(Iraham Bros., Fairhall, Blenheim
Green, Albert, Mount Patriarch, Birch Hill
Green, Mrs. M. J., Kaituna
Gregory, 'Thomas, Rapaura
Greig, Arthur, Havelock
Greensill, J. ft M., Mahau
Grigg, E. F. J., Meadowbank, Blenheim ..

Guest, Edward, Koromiko
Gunn and Co., Birch Hill, Blenheim
Hall Bros., Spring Creek
Ham, Robert, Blenheim
Hammond, Francis, Fairhall, Blenheim
Hammond, IL, Now Renwick Road, Blenheim
Harding, Thomas, Swansdowne, Blenheim
Hargrcaves, N., Blenheim
Harris, H. H.. Benmorven, Blenheim,
Harris, T. and E., Havelock Suburban
Hart, C. 11, Orarangi, Canvastown
Hart, David, Omaka
Hart, Edward, Okaramio
Hart, Edward, Deep Creek
Hart, Gilbert, Okaramio
Hart, Thomas, Koromiko
Hart, W., Koromiko
Hartley, IL, Renwicktown
Harvey, George, Canvastown
Healy, E. F., Canvastown
Hcbberd, A. M., Flat Creek
Herd, D. J.,Koromiko
Herd, Gilmore, and Co., Springlands, Blen-

heim
Higgins, David II, Havelock Suburban
Hille, E. G. A., Blenheim .. ■ ..

Hide, P. W., Springlands, Blenheim
Hodgson, William, Okaramio
Holdaway, James (Estate of), Blenheim ..

Holdaway, John, Blenheim
Horgan, Michael, Blythofield, Blenheim ..

Horton, I. El, Tophouse
HoughtonBros., To Rou
Huddleston, A. St. T., Litchfield Street,

Blenheim
Hughes, James, Canvastown
Humphrey, John, Onamalutu
Hutchinson, R., Havelock
Hutchinson, William, Havelock
Jackson, A. W., Runnymede, Blenheim ..

Jackson, J. A., Bcnhopai, Blonhoim
Jackson, Jose, Blonhoim
Jacques, Edward, Okaramio
Jacques, John, Okaramio
Jacques, Thomas, Okaramio
Jacques, William, Okaramio
Jeffries, Thomas, Blenheim
Johnson, Ralph, "Kilpotlees," Rai Falls . .

Johnston, J. R., Waihopai Downs
Jones, James, Havelock Suburban
Jones, Mrs. S., Canvastown
Jones, N. R. G., Canvastown

I
1,189
2.279

139
64

380
61

118

306

20
404

10
84

236
837
345

125
2,535
1,100

832
651

2,110
01
09

400
2,227
9,349

656

310
233
102
859
075
276
605
502
314
481
370
356
300

85
20

191
1,924

49
304
359

1,252
NU

164
91

Nil
65

126
10

282
581
152

NU
384

Nil
102
224

1,120
623
059
121

2,025
1,096

723
057

1,937
100
123
500

2,372
10,013

525
2,582

117
303
200
112

759
890
478
648
618
212
503
466
385
204

Nil
Nil

177
1,883

10
216
400

Marlborough County—continued.
Jones, William, Grovetown
Jordan, C. R., Renwicktown
Joscphson, A. ft, Canvastown
Katcr, Mrs. G. E., Benhopai
Kellor, G. P., Kaiuma, Havelock
Kennington, James, Okaramio
Kennington, Joseph,Renwicktown
Kennington,William, Okaramio
Kenny, Mrs. J. B., Picton
Kerr, John, Mahakipawa
Kruse, William, Manuka Island, Birch Hill
Laidlaw, James, Craigieburn, Blenheim
Lambert, J. A., Shrublands, Kaituna
Lane, E. L., Te Rou
Lankow, IL., Tuamarina
Larkin, P. J., Wairau Valley
Latter, Alan, T'yntcsfield, Blenheim
Law, James, Hillorsden
Lawson, Bernard, Canvastown
Lodingham, John, Hillersden, Benhopai ..

Leov, C. S., Flat Creek
Leslie Bros., Okaramio
Leslie, John, Okaramio
Leslie, John, Raupaura I'arm, Okaramio ..

Leslie, J. W. (Wither Sec.), Marama
Lester and Hildyard, Avondaie, Blenheim..
Litchfield, A. J. (Estate of), Livermere,

Blenheim
Litchfield, S. J. P., Omaka
Looms, Thomas, Havelock Suburban
Lovell, James T., Te Rou
Lovell, J. W. H., Te Rou
Lucas, H. G., Leefield Section, Opawa

Banks, Blenheim
Lucas, H. G., Opawa Banks, Bloiiheim
Lucas, Josoph S., Opawa Bank, Blenheim..
Maolaine Bros., Rapaura
Madden, E. N., Koromiko
Maker Bros., Kaituna
Malier, John, Northbank, Kaituna
Mapp, Richard, Blenheim
MarfeU, A., Maxwell Road, Blenheim
Mark, W. H., Wairau Valley
Marlborough Racing Club, Blenheim
Marriott and Johnson, Flat Creek
Martin, G. ft, Wairau Valley
Martin, J. ft, Hillersden
Martin, Mrs. Bridget, Onamalutu
Matthews, Charles, Riverby, Rapaura
Matthews, H. W., Spring Creek
Maule, A, Flat Creek
McAlpinc, W. (1, Hillersden
McArtney, Robert, Dillon's Point, Blenheim
McBeth, Mrs. L. G., Branch Point, Birch Hill
McCall,Angus, Grovetown
McCallum, J. and J., Blonhoim
MoCaskoy, J. J., Hillersden
McDowell, Mrs. Jane, Havelock Suburban..
McFaddcn, Joseph, Blenheim
McKenzie, John, Grove, Blenheim
McLauehlan, A. D., Land Agent, Blenheim
McLauehlan Bros., Rannoch, Blenheim
McLean, Peter, Okaramio
McMillan, A. L., Havelock Suburban
McMillan, /Eneas Honeyfield, Havelock

Suburban
Meads, T. H., Para, Koromiko
Mears, W., Timatanga
Miller, John (private bag), Canvastown,

Blenheim
Milligan and McDowell, Rai Falls
Milligan, W. A., Stronvar, Bcnhopai
MiUs, Arthur J., Grovetown
Mills, David, Onamalutu
Mills, 11 II, Grovetown
Mills, John, Koromiko
Mills, Mrs. Alice, Rai Falls
Mogridg'e, Mrs. I'., Blenheim
Monro, H. A., Oraigloohart, Blenheim
Monro, H- Y., Banlchousc, Waihopai
Monro, Mrs. II ft, Hillersden ..

Monro, P. 0., Marchburn, Blenheim

421
35

102
768
560

1,895
47

1,159
00
00

1,379
588
968
372
229

1,805
5,980

125
1,022

40
736
988

527
766

28

204
958
460
505

00
204

35
2,514
1,443

20
112

270
100

054
990
330
413
148
96

328
07

105
910

Nil
2,003

12
1,621

50
Nil

1,525
504
905
292
248

1,590
0,185
1,300

170
1,585

40
780
003
223
080
000

05

120
800
400
550
210

82
102
450

40
2,300
1,418

25
93

303
100

Nil
Nil
313
505
200

83
101

1,050
(id

2,128
100
304
045

90
508
300

Nil
45

908
NU
412

I ,124
50

2,070
145
180

600
758

2,522
368
114
150
300

2,298
408
557

801
906

3,461
441
161.
120
320

2,244
380
615

98
35

400
2,851

30
850
760
422

1,163
13

508
51

426
892
645
203

20
279
234

1,400

907
15

499
80

540
965
791
155
20

243
170

1,250
550

2,342
56

NU
700

61

559

I , 000
1.49
36
28

270
150
753

4,100
4,105

408
4.023

02
24

445

102
1,320

193
41

1.45
200
00

982
4,315
4,000

437
4,19!)

41
I ,038
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